SPECIAL EDUCATION

2016-2017
IEP 30-DAY AND 60-DAY
TIMELINE CALENDAR
60-DAY INITIAL AND RE-
30-DAY CHART 30-DAY CHART EVALUATION EVALUATION
TODAY'S
DA PARENT INTERIM UBEFOR
TE | mec | DAY i | DAY | [wmamore| DAY
EVALUATION
|_ Date + 30 days i [_D-ate +30 days l [@
8/16/16 9/15/16 Thursday 9/15/16 ﬁursday 10/15/16 Saturday
817116 9/16/16 Friday 9/16/16 Friday 1016/16 Sunday
8/18/16 9/117/16 Saturday 917/16 Saturday 101716 Monday
8/19/16 9/18/16 Sunday 9/18/16 Sunday 10/18/16 Tuesday
8122116 9/21/16 Wednesday 9/21116 Wednesday 10/21/16 Friday
8123116 9122116 Thursday 9/22116 Thursday 10/22/116 Saturday
8124116 9/23116 Friday 9/23/16 Friday 10/23/16 Sunday
8/25/16 9/24/16 Saturday 9/24/16 Saturday 10/24/16 Monday
8/126/16 9/25/16 Sunday 9/25116 Sunday 10/25/16 Tuesday
8/29/16 9/28/16 Wednesday 9128116 Wednesday 10/28/16 Friday
8/30/16 9/29/16 Thursday 9/29/16 Thursday 10/29/16 Saturday
831116 9/30/16 Friday 9/30116 Friday 10/30/16 Sunday
9/1/16 10/1/16 Saturday 101116 Saturday 10/31116 Monday
9/2/16 10/2/16 Sunday 10/2/16 Sunday 11/1/16 Tuesday
LABOR DAY 9/5/2016 o
9/6/16 10/6/16 Thursday 10/6/16 Thursday 11/5/16 Saturday
917116 10/7/16 Friday 10/7/16 Friday 11/6/16 Sunday
9/8/16 10/8/16 Saturday 10/8/16 Saturday 117116 Monday
9/9/16 10/9/16 Sunday 10/9/116 Sunday 11/8/16 Tuesday
9/12/16 10/12/16 Wednesday 10112116 Wednesday 11111116 Veterans Day
91316 10/13/16 Thursday 10/13/16 Thursday 11112/16 Saturday
9/14/16 10/14/16 Friday 10/14/16 Friday 11/13/16 Sunday
9/15/16 10/15/16 Saturday 10/15/16 Saturday 11/14/16 Monday
9/16/16 10/16/16 Sunday 10/16/16 Sunday 11/15/16 Tuesday
9/19/16 10119/16 Wednesday 10/19/16 Wednesday 11/18/16 Friday
9/20/16 10/20/16 Thursday 10/20/16 Thursday 1111916 Saturday
9/21/16 10/21/16 Friday 10/21/16 Friday 11/20116 Sunday
9/22/16 10/22/16 Saturday 10/22/16 Saturday 11121116 District Recess
9/23/16 10/23/16 Sunday 10/23/16 Sunday 11122116 District Recess
9/26/16 10/26/16 Wednesday 10/26/16 Wednesday 11125116 Thanksgiving Holiday
9/27116 10/27/16 Thursday 10/27/16 Thursday 11/26/16 Saturday
8/28/16 10/28/16 Friday 10/28/16 Friday 11/27/16 Sunday
9/29/16 10/29/16 Saturday 10/29/16 Saturday 11/28/16 Monday
NON-STUDENT DAY 9/30/2016

10/3/16 11/2/16 Wednesday 11/2/16 Wednesday 12/2116 Friday
10/4/16 11/3/16 Thursday 11/3/16 Thursday 12/3116 Saturday
10/5/16 11/4/16 Friday 11/4/16 Friday 12/4/16 Sunday
10/6/16 11/5116 Saturday 11/5/16 Saturday 12/5/16 Monday
10/7/16 11/6/16 Sunday 11/6/16 Sunday 12/6/16 Tuesday
10/10/16 11/9/16 Wednesday 11/9/16 Wednesday 12/9/16 Friday
10/11/16 11/10/16 Thursday 11110116 Thursday 12/10/16 Saturday
10/12/16 111116 Veterans Day 1111116 Veterans Day 12111116 Sunday
10/13/16 11112116 Saturday 11112116 Saturday 12112116 Monday
10/14/16 11/13/116 Sunday 11113/16 Sunday 12/13/16 Tuesday
10/17/16 11/116/16 Wednesday 11/116/16 Wednesday 121616 1 Friday
10/18/16 1117118 Thursday 1117116 Thursday BT |qu | Tuesday
10/19/16 11/18/16 Friday 11/18/16 Friday 11417 Wednesday
10/20/16 11/19/16 Saturday 11/119/16 Saturday 115117 Thursday
10/21/16 11/20/16 Sunday 11/20/16 Sunday 11617 Friday
10/24/16 11123116 Admission Day 11123116 Admission Day 19117 Monday
10/25/16 11124116 Thanksgiving Holiday 11124116 Thanksgiving Holiday 110117 Tuesday
10/26/16 11125116 Thanksgiving Holiday 11/25116 Thanksgiving Holiday 11117 Wednesday
10127116 11/26/16 Saturday 11/26/16 Saturday 11217 Thursday
10/28/16 11/127/16 Sunday 11727116 Sunday 11317 Non-Student Day
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2016-2017
IEP 30-DAY AND 60-DAY
TIMELINE CALENDAR

60-DAY INITIAL AND RE-
30-DAY CHART 30-DAY CHART EVALUATION EVALUATION
TODAY'S
DATE PARENT T USeFOR
REQUEST DAY Pti:cgman DAY INITIAL AND RE- DAY
EVALUATION
[ Date+ 30days ) [ Date+s0days | [_Date+ 60days }
10131116 11/30/16 Wednesday 11/30116 Wednesday 11617 MLK Day
1111116 12/1/16 Thursday 1211116 Thursday AM717 Tuesday
11/2116 12/2116 Friday 1212116 Friday 118/17 Wednesday
1113116 1213116 Saturday 12/3/16 Saturday 11917 Thursday
11/4/16 12/4116 Sunday 12/4/16 Sunday 120117 Friday
11/7116 12(7116 Wednesday 1217116 Wednesday 12317 Monday
11/8/16 12/8/16 Thursday 12/8/16 Thursday 1124117 Tuesday
11/9116 12/9/16 Friday 12/9/16 Friday 1125117 Wednesday
11/10/16 12/10/16 Saturday 12/10/16 Saturday 1/26/17 Thursday
VETERANS DAY 11/11/2016
1111416 12/14/16 Wednesday 12/14/16 Wednesday 1130117 Monday
11/15/16 12/15/16 Thursday 12/15/16 Thursday 113117 Tuesday
11/16/16 12/16/16 Friday 12/16/16 Friday 2117 Wednesday
11117116 12117116 Saturday 1211716 Saturday 2217 Thursday
11/18/16 12/18/16 Sunday 12/18/16 Sunday 20317 Friday
THANKSGIVING BREAK 11/21/16 - 11W]
11/28/16 11317 Non-Student Day 11317 Non-Student Day 21317 Monday
11/29/116 114117 Saturday 1114117 Saturday 21417 Tuesday
11130116 11517 Sunday 11517 Sunday 2115117 Wednesday
12/1/16 1116117 MLK Day 1186/17 MLK Day 211617 Thursday
12/2116 1717 Tuesday 1717 Tuesday 21717 Friday
12/5/16 1120117 Friday 112017 Friday 2120117 Washington Birthday
12/6/16 12117 Saturday 112117 Saturday 22117 District Recess
12/7116 122117 Sunday 1122117 Sunday 222117 District Recess
12/8/16 112317 Monday 112317 Monday 2123117 District Recess
12/9/16 124117 Tuesday 1124117 Tuesday 224117 Lincoln Birthday
12112116 127117 Friday 1127117 Friday 2127117 Monday
12113116 1/28/17 Saturday 1128117 Saturday 2/128/17 Tuesday
12/114/16 /29117 Sunday 112917 Sunday 3NMNn7 Wednesday
12/15/16 13017 Monday 113017 Monday 3217 Thursday
12/16/16 113117 Tuesday 13117 Tuesday 31317 AT TR
WINTER BREAK 1211912016 - 11212017 |asys
1317 212117 Thursday 212117 Thursday 31417 Saturday
11417 203117 Friday 2317 Friday 31517 Sunday
1/5117 21417 Saturday 2417 Saturday 316117 Monday
116117 215117 Sunday 20517 Sunday 37 Tuesday
11917 28117 Wednesday 218117 Wednesday 31017 Friday
110/17 20017 Thursday 20917 Thursday 3Mn7 Saturday
1117 21017 Friday 211017 Friday 3nanr Sunday
11217 211117 Saturday 21117 Saturday 31317 Monday
[NON-STUDENT DAY 1/13/17 & MLK DAY 1/16117
1H7H7 2116117 Thursday 21617 Thursday 31817 Saturday
11817 21717 Friday 21717 Friday 397 Sunday
119117 211817 Saturday 211817 Saturday 312017 Monday
1120017 211917 Sunday 211917 Sunday 32117 Tuesday
1123117 2122117 District Recess 2022117 District Recess 3124117 Friday
1124117 2123117 District Recess 2123117 District Recess 3125117 Saturday
1127117 226117 Sunday 226117 Sunday 3128117 Tuesday
1130117 3MN17 Wednesday nn? Wednesday 33117 Friday
113117 3217 Thursday 3217 Thursday 4117 Saturday
2117 3317 Friday 31317 Friday 4217 Sunday
21217 31417 Saturday 3/417 Saturday 41317 Monday
21317 3517 Sunday 315117 Sunday 4147 Tuesday
216117 3817 Wednesday 31817 Wednesday 41717 Friday
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60-DAY INITIAL AND RE-
30-DAY CHART 30-DAY CHART EVALUATION EVALUATION
TODAY'S
USE FOR
OATE | pesr | DAY WL DAY wtavore DAY
EVALUATION
m‘ |_Dm +30 days I I@
20717 3917 Thursday 31917 Thursday 418117 Saturday
2817 31017 Friday 31017 Friday 419117 Sunday
20917 INM1NT7 Saturday 3N1nT Saturday 41017 Spring Break
211017 3217 Sunday nanr Sunday 41117 Spring Break
2113117 31517 Wednesday 315117 Wednesday 41417 Spring Holiday
214117 316017 Thursday 31617 Thursday 411517 Saturday
215117 N7 Friday 3NTNT Friday 41617 Sunday
211617 3N8N7 Saturday 3N8NT Saturday aninT Monday
21717 31917 Sunday 3/19/17 Sunday 4/18/17 Tuesday
DISTRICT RECESS 2/20/17 - 2/24/17
2271117 329117 Wednesday 312917 Wednesday 428117 Friday
2/28/17 3130117 Thursday 313017 Thursday 4129117 Saturday
3nn7 33117 Friday 313117 Friday 4130117 Sunday
32117 ann7 Saturday 4117 Saturday 5117 Monday
31317 4217 Sunday 412117 Sunday 512117 Tuesday
316117 41517 Wednesday 41517 Wednesday 5/5117 Friday
37 41617 Thursday 416117 Thursday 56117 Saturday
318117 ATNT Friday 477 Friday 57 Sunday
31917 4/8/17 Saturday 4817 Saturday 518117 Monday
31017 419117 Sunday 41917 Sunday 59117 Tuesday
3137 412117 Spring Break 41217 Spring Break 512117 Friday
3/14/17 41317 Spring Break 413117 Spring Break 51317 Saturday
31517 AN4NT Spring Break 41417 Spring Break 51417 Sunday
316/17 415117 Saturday 41517 Saturday 5115117 Monday
3NnT 416/17 Sunday 4/16/117 Sunday 51617 Tuesday
320117 41917 Wednesday 41917 Wednesday 51917 Friday
321117 4120117 Thursday 4120117 Thursday 5120117 Saturday
322117 42117 Friday 42117 Friday 512117 Sunday
3123117 4122117 Saturday 422117 Saturday 5122117 Monday
324117 4123117 Sunday 4/23117 Sunday 52317 Tuesday
32717 4126117 Wednesday 4126117 Wednesday 526117 Friday
3128117 412117 Thursday 4127117 Thursday 512717 Saturday
3129117 4128117 Friday 42817 Friday 528117 Sunday
313017 4129117 Saturday 412917 Saturday 5[29117 Memorial Day
33117 4130117 Sunday 4130117 Sunday 5130117 Tuesday
4317 513117 Wednesday 51317 Wednesday 62117 Friday
4/4117 51417 Thursday 504117 Thursday 613117 Saturday
4/5117 55117 Friday 515/17 Friday 6/4/17 Sunday
4/617 5/6/17 Saturday 516117 Saturday 6/5117 Monday
4717 5117 Sunday 51117 Sunday 61617 Tuesday
SPRING BREAK 4/1012017-4/1412017

41717 SH717 Wednesday SNTNT Wednesday 811517 First Day of School
418117 5118117 Thursday 518117 Thursday 8/16/17 Wednesday
4119117 51917 Friday 511917 Friday 81717 Thursday
4120117 5120117 Saturday 512017 Saturday 8/18/17 Friday
4117 512117 Sunday 512117 Sunday 811917 Saturday
4124117 5124117 Wednesday 5124117 Wednesday 822117 Tuesday
4025117 5125117 Thursday 5125117 Thursday 82317 Wednesday
4126117 512617 Friday 5/26/17 Friday 8/24/17 Thursday
412717 512717 Saturday 512717 Saturday 8/25/17 Friday
4128117 5128117 Sunday 5/28/117 Sunday 8/26/117 Saturday
5117 513117 Wednesday 513117 Wednesday 8/29/17 Tuesday
51217 6/117 Thursday 6117 Thursday 8/30/17 Wednesday
51317 612117 Friday 62117 Friday 813117 Thursday
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IEP 30-DAY AND 60-DAY
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60-DAY INITIAL AND RE-
30-DAY CHART 30-DAY CHART EVALUATION EVALUATION
TODAY'S
D PARENT INTERIM UREEOR
ATE REQUEST DAY PLACEMENT DAY ABESFAL AN e DAY
EVALUATION
rm I_Da19+30 days ' @
514117 613117 Saturday 61317 Saturday 9nn7 Friday
55117 6/4/117 Sunday 6/4/17 Sunday 912117 Saturday
58117 67117 Wednesday 6717 Wednesday 9/5117 Tuesday
519117 6/8117 Thursday 6/8/17 Thursday 916117 Wednesday
540117 8517 > [Tuesday 8/15/17 Tuesday 9717 Thursday
51117 8/16/17 - /ednesday 8/16/17 Wednesday 9/8117 Friday
51217 81717 Thursday 81717 Thursday 91917 Saturday
51517 8120117 Sunday 8/2017 Sunday 9/12117 Tuesday
511617 8121117 Monday 8/21117 Monday 91317 Wednesday
51717 8122117 Tuesday 8/22117 Tuesday 91417 Thursday
511817 812317 Wednesday 8123117 Wednesday 9/15/17[1st day of school + | Friday
519117 8124117 Thursday 8/24117 Thursday 9/15/17]30 days Friday
5122117 8/27117 Sunday 827117 Sunday 9/15/1 Friday
5123117 8/28117 Monday 8/28/117 Monday 91517 Friday
5124117 8/29/117 Tuesday 8/29117 Tuesday 9/15117 Friday
5125117 813017 Wednesday 8/30/17 Wednesday 91517 Friday
512617 8131117 Thursday 8/31117 Thursday 915/17 Friday
MEMORIAL DAY 52912017
5130116 9/4/16 Monday 9/4/16 Monday 915117 Friday
5/31/16 9/5/16 Tuesday 9/5/16 Tuesday 915117 Friday
61116 9/6/16 Wednesday 9/6/16 Wednesday 91517 Friday
6/2/16 9/7/16 Thursday 9/7116 Thursday 91517 Friday
6/5117 91017 Sunday 91017 Sunday 915117 Friday
6/6/17 9IN117 Monday 91117 Monday 915117 Friday
67117 91217 Tuesday 912117 Tuesday 91517 Friday
6/8/17 91317 Wednesday 9M3IN7 Wednesday 91517 Friday T
First Day
81517 2017-2018 Tuesday
Unconfirmed

Parent requested IEP meetings shall be held 30 days from the date of receipt of the parent's written request, not counting days between regular school sessions or district
recess in excess of 5 school days. (Ex. Timeline will stop over December break.)

Interim Placement meetings shall be held 30 days from the date of student's enroliment. (Ex. Timeline does not stop for December break.)

Initial Evaluations and Re-Evaluations should be reviewed in an IEP meeting within 60 days not counting days between regular school sessions or district recess in excess
of 5 school days. (Ex. Timeline will stop over December break.)

Summer timeline information will be sent later in the school year.
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